Summary of Department of Education and Early Education Grants FY2025

Grant
ESEA Federal Programs

Title |, Part A

Title |, Part C

Title |, Part D

Title Il, Part A

Title Ill, Part A

Title IV, Part A

21stCCLC

McKinney Vento
Career and Technical Education
Comprehensive State Literacy Development Grant - 2019
Special Education

K-12 SPED

Pre-Elementary SPED

Pathways to Partnerships

GREAAT
Health and Safety Grants

Project AWARE

Alaska TRIS

Stronger Connections

Safe Children’s Act

Behavioral Health (Dept of Health)

Suicide Prevention -(Dept. of Health)

Alaska Mental Health Trust Authority
Grants through Leg Appropriation
Hunter Safety
Alaska Native Science and Engineering Program
Technical Vocational Education Program
Alaska State Council on the Arts

Annual Operating Support

Biennial Operating Support

Special Projects

Arts, Health and Well-Being in Alaska

Workshop

Community Arts Development

Master Artist and Apprentice

Harper Arts Touring Fund

Artists in the Schools

New Visions

Cultural Collaborations

Youth Cultural Heritage

Community Arts + Cultural Partnership

Career Opportunity
Libraries, Archives, and Museums

Alaska Department of Education and Early Development

Type

Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
State

State

State

State

State
State
State

State/Federal
State/Federal
State/Federal
State/Federal
State/Federal
State/Federal
State/Federal
State/Federal
State/Federal
State/Federal
State/Federal
State/Federal
State/Federal
State/Federal

$ Amounts in Whole Dollars

Grant Amount

$ 53,330,548
$ 21,335,300
$ 478,547
$ 10,835,611
$ 1,106,044
$ 6,659,535
$ 6,515,398
$ 369,645
$ 5,909,176
$ 10,000,000

$ 45,313,330
$ 1,394,380
$ 2,000,000
$ 1,264,158

$ 192,948
$ 365,533
$ 4,591,375
$ 200,000
$ 400,000
$ 400,000
$ 130,000

500,000
5,000,000
844,000

©“ A +H

$ 70,920
$ 364,770
$ 47,500
$ 498,030
$ 8,575
$ 131,438
$ 4,000
$ 67,970
$ 62,496
$ 30,500
$ 59,360
$ 87,450
$ 20,000
$ 18,015
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Museum Grant-in-Aid State $ 99,416
Online with Libraries State $ 207,834
Public Library Assistance Grants State $ 574,000
Institute of Museum and Library Services Grants to

States State $ 1,276,792
National Endowment for the Humanities National

Digital Newspaper Program Federal $ 57,952
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